South Carolina 1 Legislature

February 10, 2026, 01:52:12 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*3268 (Rat #0159, Act #0191 of 1991) General Bill, By House Delegations
A Bill by the Fairfield Delegation to revise the membership of the board of trustees of the school district of Fairfield County
and the manner in which these trustees are selected and to provide for other related matters pertaining to the board and the
funds and budget of the school district.-amended title
01/22/91 House Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
01/23/91 House Debate adjourned until Thursday, January 24, 1991 HJ-16
01/29/91 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 6, 1991 HJ-9
02/07/91 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 12, 1991 HJ-11
02/12/91 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 19, 1991 HJ-17
02/19/91 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 26, 1991 HJ-7
02/26/91 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 6, 1991 HJ-20
03/06/91 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 19, 1991 HJ-2
03/19/91 House Debate adjourned until Thursday, March 21, 1991 HJ-32
03/21/91 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 27, 1991 HJ-12
03/28/91 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 3, 1991 HJ-16
04/03/91 House Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 9, 1991 HJ-9
04/09/91 House Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 10, 1991 HJ-10
04/10/91 House Amended HJ-18
04/10/91 House Read second time HJ-20
04/11/91 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-40
04/16/91 Senate Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-15
04/24/91 Senate Amended SJ-22
04/24/91 Senate Read second time SJ-22
05/15/91 Senate Amended SJ-15
05/15/91 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-17
05/16/91 House Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-30

05/21/91 Ratified R 159
05/23/91 Signed By Governor
05/23/91 Effective date 05/23/91
05/23/91 Act No. 191

06/18/91 Copies available
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